PANELFRAME MKII

Fixed frame screen is suitable for video projection which
provides a contemporary, theatre-like appearance. Vega’'s
new PanelFrame Fixed Frame series has an ultra-slim frame
just 18mm wide, thereby gives a profession look and giant
LED TV feelings to audience. Making transportation to the
installation easier, especially when dealing with stairs,

elevators and corners. Assembles easily on site.

Product Code

PF2045080

PF2049087

PF2054096

PF2059104

PF2064113

PF2069122

RIGID STRUCTURE

Insert type joint is applied to the
entire frame, so the surface is
perfectly flat.

FULL TIME TENSION

Equipped with spring tensioned
mechanism, tensile force around the
fabrics is evenly distributed, which
offer the best flatness for ultimate
projection effect.

Screen Size Viewing Area(mm)
(HXW, inches) Height Width
92"(45"x80") 1145 2036
100"(49"x87") 1245 2213
110"(54"*96") 1375 2442
1207(597x104") 1494 2656
1307(64"x113") 1619 2877
140"(69"x122") 1743 3099
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FIXED FRAME SCREEN

NARROW FRAME

Innovative design with frame size at
12mm only, make the screen into TV
panel style. Corner protector is
provided in MKIl which offer better
protection to the frame, as well as the
users.

Packing Dimension

s N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
2350%270*120 12.1 136
2490*270*120 135 15.0
26107270*120 13.9 15.4
2840*270*120 15.7 17.2
3050%270*120 18.0 195
3270%270*120 20.0 215
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